
BeziFix® Therm BT
d1 L DK HK DD LD ST
7,2 220 14 20 10 130 90
7,2 240 14 20 10 130 90
7,2 260 14 20 10 130 90
7,2 280 14 20 10 130 90
7,2 300 14 20 10 130 90
7,2 320 14 20 10 130 90
7,2 340 14 20 10 130 90
7,2 360 14 20 10 130 90
7,2 380 14 20 10 130 90
7,2 400 14 20 10 130 90
7,2 420 14 20 10 130 90

BeziFix® Therm BT

SDS-
Hammerbohrer

BeziFix® 
Therm Bohrer

BeziFix® Therm 
Setzwerkzeug

BeziFix® Therm
Bohrerführung

BeziFix® Dübel BTD
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BeziFix® Therm BT

Ø 13 mm
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d1 EV
d1 L D
7,2 220 100
7,2 240 120
7,2 260 140
7,2 280 160
7,2 300 180
7,2 320 200
7,2 340 220
7,2 360 240
7,2 380 260
7,2 400 280
7,2 420 300
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Ø 13 mm
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